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Program
Zain Talent & Leadership Academy 7

Embracing Innovation & Enhancing
Global Competitiveness

CPC Innovation in Transportation

Driving Performance via Inspirational Leadership

Inspirational Leadership & Change Management for
Leaders (TBC)

Strategic Leadership in the Digital Era (TBC)

Strategic & Effective Planning for Impactful Change for
Leaders (TBC)

Building a Culture of Innovation to Lead Organization &
Change Management (TBC)

Developing & Motivating Your People to Achieve
Your Target via Change(TBC)

Strategic & Effective Planning for Impactful Change for
Leaders (TBC)

Enhancing Efficiency & Adaptability in the Digital Era
(TBC)

Leading Organizational Change & Enhancing Global
Competitiveness

Building a Culture of Innovation to Lead Organization &
Change Management (TBC)

Feb —July 2020

Dates

9-16 Feb

17-21 Feb

9-13 Mar

16-20 Mar

23-27 Mar

30 Mar- 3 Apr

13-17 April

15-19 June

22-26 June

6-10 July

6-10 July

13-17 July

20-24 July

Venue

Kuwait

London

Singapore

Orlando

Orlando

Frankfurt

Munich

Seoul

Seoul

Munich

London

Munich

Barcelona

« DAWA

Level

Zain

Middle Management

Crown Prince Office

Senior Management

Middle Management

Middle Management

Middle Management

Middle Management

Middle Management

Middle Management

Middle Management

Middle Management

Middle Management
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Personal Development to Enhance Job Skills &
Emotional Intelligence (TBC)

Inspirational Leadership & Change Management for
Leaders (TBC)

Personal Development to Enhance Job Skills &
Emotional Intelligence (TBC)

Enhancing Efficiency & Adaptability in the Digital Era
(TBC)

Strategic & Effective Planning for Impactful Change for
Leaders (TBC)

Building a Culture of Innovation to Lead Organization &
Change Management (TBC)

Enhancing Efficiency & Adaptability in the Digital Era
(TBC)

Developing & Motivating Your People to Achieve
Your Target via Change (TBC)

Building a Culture of Innovation to Lead Organization &
Change Management (TBC)

Leading Organizational Change & Enhancing Global
Competitiveness (TBC)

Personal Development to Enhance Job Skills &
Emotional Intelligence (TBC)
Driving Performance via Inspirational Leadership (TBC)

Building a Culture of Innovation to Lead Organization &
Change Management (TBC)

Design Thinking & Best Practice Application (TBC)

Personal Development to Enhance Job Skills &
Emotional Intelligence (TBC)

Enhancing Efficiency & Adaptability in the Digital Era
(TBC)

Aug - Nov 2020

Dates

3-7 Aug

10 -14 Aug

10 -14 Aug

24-28 Aug

14-18 Sept

21-25 Sept

5-9 Oct

5-9 Oct

12-16 Oct

19-23 Oct

26-30 Oct

2-6 Nov

2-6 Nov

9-13 Nov

16-20 Nov

23-27 Nov

< DAWA

Venue

Madrid

Orlando

Seoul

Frankfurt

Washington DC

Seoul

Madrid

Washington DC

Seoul

Munich

Washington DC

Washington DC

Seoul

Washington DC

Seoul

London

Level

Middle Management

Middle Management

Middle Management

Middle Management

Middle Management

Middle Management

Middle Management

Middle Management

Middle Management

Middle Management

Middle Management

Senior Management

Middle Management

All Level

Middle Management

Middle Management
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Program Dates Venue Level

Building a Culture of Innovation to Lead Organization &

Change Management (TBC) 30 Nov-4 Dec Orlando Middle Management

Strategic & Effective Planning for Impactful Change for
Leaders (TBC) 7-11 Dec Seoul Middle Management

Inspirational Leadership & Change Management for
Leaders (TBC) 28 Dec- 1 Jan Orlando Middle Management

Developing & Motivating Your People to Achieve
Your Target via Change (TBC) 4-8 Jan Kuala Lumpur  Middle Management

Personal Development to Enhance Job Skills &
Emotional Intelligence (TBC) 11-15Jan Singapore Middle Management

Building a Culture of Innovation to Lead Organization &
Change Management (TBC) 25-29 Jan Orlando Middle Management

Strategic & Effective Planning for Impactful Change for

Leaders (TBC) 1-5 Feb Seoul Middle Management
Design Thinking & Best Practice Application (TBC) 15-19 Feb Seoul All Level
Effective Admin, HR & Training Management for Greater 15-19 Feb London Middle Management
Impact (TBC)

gﬁ!ﬁ:gg I?/I;Z#;tglljgr—:'nc;l‘nltrl(r_}%vg;ion to Lead Organization & 22-26 Feb Orlando Middle Management
?é\g;\cing Efficiency & Adaptability in the Digital Era 1-5 Mar Seoul Middle Management
Efr;r(s)gg?L:Dlil/eelfgpemnsgt(;%%;hance Job Skills & 1-5 Mar Orlando Middle Management
Driving Performance via Inspirational Leadership (TBC) 15-19 Mar Seoul Senior Management
Enhancing Efficiency & Adaptability in the Digital Era 2226 Mar Munich Middle Management

(TBC)
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