



## 2020-2021 Program Calendar

#### Daewon Advisory & DAWA





## Feb –July 2020



Program	Dates	Venue	Level
Zain Talent & Leadership Academy 7	9-16 Feb	Kuwait	Zain
Embracing Innovation & Enhancing Global Competitiveness	17-21 Feb	London	Middle Management
CPC Innovation in Transportation	9-13 Mar	Singapore	Crown Prince Office
Driving Performance via Inspirational Leadership	16-20 Mar	Orlando	Senior Management
Inspirational Leadership & Change Management for Leaders (TBC)	23-27 Mar	Orlando	Middle Management
Strategic Leadership in the Digital Era (TBC)	30 Mar- 3 Apr	Frankfurt	Middle Management
Strategic & Effective Planning for Impactful Change for Leaders (TBC)	13-17 April	Munich	Middle Management
Building a Culture of Innovation to Lead Organization & Change Management (TBC)	15-19 June	Seoul	Middle Management
Developing & Motivating Your People to Achieve Your Target via Change(TBC)	22-26 June	Seoul	Middle Management
Strategic & Effective Planning for Impactful Change for Leaders (TBC)	6-10 July	Munich	Middle Management
Enhancing Efficiency & Adaptability in the Digital Era (TBC)	6-10 July	London	Middle Management
Leading Organizational Change & Enhancing Global Competitiveness	13-17 July	Munich	Middle Management
Building a Culture of Innovation to Lead Organization & Change Management (TBC)	20-24 July	Barcelona	Middle Management



## Aug – Nov 2020

# U DAWA

Program	Dates	Venue	Level
Personal Development to Enhance Job Skills & Emotional Intelligence (TBC)	3-7 Aug	Madrid	Middle Management
Inspirational Leadership & Change Management for Leaders (TBC)	10 -14 Aug	Orlando	Middle Management
Personal Development to Enhance Job Skills & Emotional Intelligence (TBC)	10 -14 Aug	Seoul	Middle Management
Enhancing Efficiency & Adaptability in the Digital Era (TBC)	24-28 Aug	Frankfurt	Middle Management
Strategic & Effective Planning for Impactful Change for Leaders (TBC)	14-18 Sept	Washington DC	Middle Management
Building a Culture of Innovation to Lead Organization & Change Management (TBC)	21-25 Sept	Seoul	Middle Management
Enhancing Efficiency & Adaptability in the Digital Era (TBC)	5-9 Oct	Madrid	Middle Management
Developing & Motivating Your People to Achieve Your Target via Change (TBC)	5-9 Oct	Washington DC	Middle Management
Building a Culture of Innovation to Lead Organization & Change Management (TBC)	12-16 Oct	Seoul	Middle Management
Leading Organizational Change & Enhancing Global Competitiveness (TBC)	19-23 Oct	Munich	Middle Management
Personal Development to Enhance Job Skills & Emotional Intelligence (TBC)	26-30 Oct	Washington DC	Middle Management
Driving Performance via Inspirational Leadership (TBC)	2-6 Nov	Washington DC	Senior Management
Building a Culture of Innovation to Lead Organization & Change Management (TBC)	2-6 Nov	Seoul	Middle Management
Design Thinking & Best Practice Application (TBC)	9-13 Nov	Washington DC	All Level
Personal Development to Enhance Job Skills & Emotional Intelligence (TBC)	16-20 Nov	Seoul	Middle Management
Enhancing Efficiency & Adaptability in the Digital Era (TBC)	23-27 Nov	London	Middle Management



#### Dec – Mar 2021



Program	Dates	Venue	Level
Building a Culture of Innovation to Lead Organization & Change Management (TBC)	30 Nov-4 Dec	Orlando	Middle Management
Strategic & Effective Planning for Impactful Change for Leaders (TBC)	7-11 Dec	Seoul	Middle Management
Inspirational Leadership & Change Management for Leaders (TBC)	28 Dec- 1 Jan	Orlando	Middle Management
Developing & Motivating Your People to Achieve Your Target via Change (TBC)	4-8 Jan	Kuala Lumpur	Middle Management
Personal Development to Enhance Job Skills & Emotional Intelligence (TBC)	11-15 Jan	Singapore	Middle Management
Building a Culture of Innovation to Lead Organization & Change Management (TBC)	25-29 Jan	Orlando	Middle Management
Strategic & Effective Planning for Impactful Change for Leaders (TBC)	1-5 Feb	Seoul	Middle Management
Design Thinking & Best Practice Application (TBC)	15-19 Feb	Seoul	All Level
Effective Admin, HR & Training Management for Greater Impact (TBC)	15-19 Feb	London	Middle Management
Building a Culture of Innovation to Lead Organization & Change Management (TBC)	22-26 Feb	Orlando	Middle Management
Enhancing Efficiency & Adaptability in the Digital Era (TBC)	1-5 Mar	Seoul	Middle Management
Personal Development to Enhance Job Skills & Emotional Intelligence (TBC)	1-5 Mar	Orlando	Middle Management
Driving Performance via Inspirational Leadership (TBC)	15-19 Mar	Seoul	Senior Management
Enhancing Efficiency & Adaptability in the Digital Era (TBC)	22-26 Mar	Munich	Middle Management